
Spectrum Lighting San Antonio was founded in October 1990.
From the very beginning, we have been dedicated to being the
premier manufacturer’s representative in South Texas. Since our
inception, we have enjoyed tremendous growth in our agency. 

Currently, we have 40+ team members with over 650 years of
combined experience. The diversity of our team is one of our
greatest assets. Our team’s backgrounds include manufacturing,
electrical distribution, electrical engineering, architecture,
theatre, audio visual, lighting control, and lighting design.

To act as effective and profitable sales representatives for our manufacturers.

To bring to market the most innovative and technologically advanced products
on the market today.

To meet the needs of a diverse market by offering a broad array of quality
lighting and electrical products while striving for superior service, conducting
advanced training, maintaining a pledge to total customer satisfaction.

To recognize and reward commitment, progress and integrity in the company team.

To consistently focus on future goals by measuring and evaluating our performance.

OUR MISSION
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A-Light 

A-New-Detail

Acuity Brands 

Aculux 

Alora 

Alphabet Lighting 

Altman Lighting 

ALUZ

ALW 

American Electric Lighting

Ameron Pole Products

Amico 

ANP Lighting

Artemide 

Auroralight 

Axis Lighting  

Barron Lighting Group

BASO

BEGA 

Beghelli 

Blackjack Lighting  

Brownlee

Bruck Lighting

Canto USA 

Cognito Lighting Group

Cooledge 

Crestron

Creative Systems Lighting

Cyclone Lighting 

Dac Lighting 

Dado 

Delray

DELTALIGHT

Designplan Lighting

Desisti Lighting 

Distech Controls

eLuminaire Echoflex

Ecosense

ELA

Elliptipar

EOS

ETC

Eureka

Exitronix

F-L Lighting

Finelite 

Firefly

Fluxwerx 

Fresco

G Lighting 

Giga Tera

Glint 

Gotham 

Graypants

Griven 

Healthcare Lighting 

HessAmerica

Hi-Lite 

Holophane 

Hunter 

Hydrel 

Indy

Innerscene

insight lighting 

Intelligent Pole Base

Interlux

IOTA 

JLC Tech 

Juno Lighting 

Karice  

Kirlin 

Kuzco

KW Industries 

LAMP

Landscape Forms 

LF Illumination 

LightArt

LIGHTGLASS 

Lighting Services Inc. 

Lightly

Lithonia Lighting 

LLI Architectural Lighting

Louis Poulsen 

Luceplan 

Lumenpulse 

Lumentender

Lumetta 

Luminaire LED 

Luminii

Luminis 

Ecosense Lumium

Luraline Lighting

Lux Dynamics 

Luxxbox 

Mark Architectural Lighting

Marset

MaxiLED Lighting

Meyer 

Mills Architectural 

Mindset

Minimis

Modern Forms 

Moon Visions

Myers

nLight 

Neri 

New Star Lighting

Nightingale

NLS Lighting

Nordeon 

Nulite 

OCL Architectural Lighting 

OnLine Power

ORE Lighting

Oxygen 

PACO

Pac Lights

Pantheon 

Panzeri

Pathway

Peerless 

Precise 

Prudential Lighting 

QTL

Quorum

RBW

Schmitz

Selux 

Senso

SensorSwitch 

Softform Lighting 

Sol 

Solas Ray 

Soraa

Spectrum Lighting 

Sternberg 

Structura 

Tambient 

Targetti 

Technilum

The Lighting Quotient

TLS Architectural

Traxon 

Two Hills Studio  

Verjure

Visa Lighting 

Visionaire Lighting 

Vista Manufacturing 

VLT

Vode 

VoksLyte 

Wagner

Wayne Tyler 

NAFCO by WiLL

Willsport by WiLL

WiLLstudio by WiLL 

Xico 

Zumtobel

OUR LINECARD
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STAFF
Eric Wehmeyer Principal ewehmeyer@spectrumsa.com
Chance Chumbley Principal cchumbley@spectrumsa.com
Dennis Golsch Specification Sales Manager dgolsch@spectrumsa.com
George Aguirre Specification Sales gaguirre@spectrumsa.com
Chris McCort Specification Sales cmccort@spectrumsa.com
Maribel Reynolds Specification Sales mreynolds@spectrumsa.com
Drew Benson Specification Sales dbenson@spectrumsa.com
John Michael Aguirre Specification Sales  jmaguirre@spectrumsa.com
Melissa Munk Specification Sales  mmunk@spectrumsa.com
Rudy Lugo Specification Sales rlugo@spectrumsa.com
Peter Do Controls Manager pdo@spectrumsa.com
Gerry Barrientos Controls Specialist  gbarrientos@spectrumsa.com
Matthew Stohlmann Controls Specialist mstohlmann@spectrumsa.com
Chuck Drew Controls Technician cdrew@spectrumsa.com
Antonio Ronconi Controls Technician aronconi@spectrumsa.com  
Remo Ronconi Controls Technician rronconi@spectrumsa.com
Jonah Nelson Theatrical Specialist jnelson@spectrumsa.com
Matthew Helinski Visual Lighting Specialist mhelinski@spectrumsa.com
Jennifer Hoppe-Walton Quotations Manger jwalton@spectrumsa.com
Mike Boucher Project Quotations mboucher@spectrumsa.com
Tiffany Garcia Project Quotations tgarcia@spectrumsa.com
Roberto Guajardo Project Quotations rguajardo@spectrumsa.com
Landon Lutz Project Quotations llutz@spectrumsa.com 
Vanessa Jaynes Project Quotations vjaynes@spectrumsa.com
Marcus Hawkins Project Quotations mhawkins@spectrumsa.com
Eric Evans Project Quotations eevans@spectrumsa.com 
Tim Bridger Project Quotations tbridger@spectrumsa.com
Jory Wood Project Quotations jwood@spectrumsa.com
Justin Dumas Contractor/Distributor Sales Manager jdumas@spectrumsa.com
Rick Purdy Contractor/Distributor Sales rpurdy@spectrumsa.com
Sam Echols Contractor/Distributor Sales sechols@spectrumsa.com
Joe Hastings Contractor/Distributor Sales jhastings@spectrumsa.com 
Carlos Alaniz Contractor/Distributor Sales calaniz@spectrumsa.com
Estella Martinez Customer Service Specialist emartinez@spectrumsa.com
Bryanna Hines Customer Service Specialist bhines@spectrumsa.com 
Sonia Jones Project Manager sjones@spectrumsa.com
Justin Troutwine Project Manager jtroutwine@spectrumsa.com
Marco Aguilar Project Manager - Controls maguilar@spectrumsa.com
Vanna Catterson Controller vcatterson@spectrumsa.com
Laura Ikels Assistant to Controller likels@spectrumsa.com
Shirley Ruiz Administrative Assistant sruiz@spectrumsa.com
Leanna Hines Data Engineer lhines@spectrumsa.com
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TERRITORY MAP

Spectrum Lighting
San Antonio is
responsible for
the following
Texas counties:

Aransas

Atascosa

Bandera

Bee

Bexar

Blanco

Brooks

Calhoun

Cameron

Comal

Dewitt

Dimmit

Duval

Edwards

Frio

Gillespie

Goliad

Gonzales

Guadalupe

Hidalgo

Jackson

Jim Hogg

Jim Wells

Karnes

Kendall

Kenedy

Kerr

Kimble

Kinney

Kleberg

La Salle

Lavaca

Live Oak

Mason

Maverick

McMullen

Medina

Nueces

Real

Refugio

San Patricio

Starr

Uvalde

Val Verde

Victoria

Webb

Willacy

Wilson

Zapata

Zavala
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